Development Expenditure

Domestic Development 372,211 372,211 66,997 18% 66,997

External Financing 0 0 0 0% 0

Total Expenditure 2,937,449 2,937,449 678,523 23% 678,523

Summary of Department Revenues and Expenditure by Source

The department received a total of 805,318,477 ( Eight hundred five million three hundred eighteen thousand four hundred seventy seven shillings).
The details are as follows: Wage 305,232,426. Microscale Irrigation-39879,467, PMG - 83,889,693 , Parish Chief Facilitation under PDM-78,000,000
Parish Development Committee facilitation-65,036,814 and AEG- 211,483,416

C: Unspent Balances

[...]

Domestic Development 0 0 0 0% 0

External Financing 0 0 0 0% 0

Total Expenditure 147,269 147,269 22,093 15% 22,093

Summary of Department Revenues and Expenditure by Source

During the Quarter under review the Department received total sum of Ugandan shillings 31, 125,892 ( thirty one million one hundred twenty five
thousand eight hundred ninety two shillings). out that money Ugandan shillings 18,525,488 ( eighteen million five hundred twenty five thousand four
hundred eighty eight)was non wage, broken down as follows Non wage conditional grant 14,076,624, Tourism Development Grant 2, 698, 864 and
unconditional grant 1,750,000
12,600,404 ( twelve million six hundred thousand four hundred and four) was wage

Reasons for unspent balances on the bank account

C: Unspent Balances

Recurrent Balances 36,317 57635.044 14,224

Wage 17,792 5,191 -1,260,029%

Non Wage 18,525 9,032 -2,705,775%

Development Balances 0

Domestic Development 0 0%

External Financing 0 0%